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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, July 30, 2013

1:30 P.M.

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-12133-ref
13-12659-ref
13-13001-ref
13-14098-ref
13-14111-ref
13-14179-ref
13-14262-ref
13-14264-ref
13-14486-ref
13-14794-ref
13-15051-ref
13-15069-ref

2:00 P.M.

Beverly Shirk (Debtor)

James J. Feudale (Debtor)
Herminia Benitez (Debtor)
Carolyn D. Onyeka (Debtor)
Keith A. Keck (Debtor)

Jacalyn A. Eckert (Debtor)
Dean R. Good (Debtor)
Federico Rosario Ortiz (Debtor)
Joseph Ira Seltzer (Debtor)
Jessica M. Levy (Debtor)
Rachael L. Moyer (Debtor)
Jennifer Suzanne Heinle (Debtor)
Michael John Heinle (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

12-18770-ref
13-12547-sr

13-12595-sr
13-14047-ref

13-14097-ref

13-14135-ref
13-14232-ref
13-14234-ref
13-14743-ref
13-14797-ref

13-15034-ref
13-15255-ref

Herbert J. Mixon (Debtor)
Gary Lee Pabon (Debtor)
Phyllis Diane Pabon (Debtor)
Richard P Mowrer (Debtor)
Edward Wertz (Debtor)
Miriam Wertz (Debtor)
Frank Lee Kennedy (Debtor)
Marsha Jean Kennedy (Debtor)
Juan M Castillo (Debtor)
Deborah K. Alford (Debtor)
Gregory G. Barton (Debtor)
Michael A. Lott (Debtor)
Larry Dale Gehman (Debtor)
Tamra Lynn Gehman (Debtor)
Lenora Gibbs (Debtor)
Gloria Aznar (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Miguel M. Debon
Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: Miguel M. Debon
Represented By: James Kutkowski

Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/11/2013
03/27/2013
04/04/2013
05/07/2013
05/08/2013
05/09/2013
05/13/2013
05/13/2013
05/20/2013
05/31/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

09/17/2012
03/25/2013

03/26/2013
05/06/2013

05/07/2013

05/08/2013
05/10/2013
05/10/2013
05/30/2013
05/31/2013

06/05/2013
06/13/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, July 30, 2013

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-11933-sr
13-12038-ref

13-12972-ref
13-13011-sr

13-14708-ref
13-14731-ref

13-14954-ref
13-15016-ref
13-15120-ref

13-15177-ref
13-15214-ref

Dawn R. Warner (Debtor)
Fermina Hernandez (Debtor)
Franklin Montano (Debtor)
Frank Charles Granich (Debtor)
Rayman Y. Santos (Debtor)
Ronald Lee Wessner (Debtor)
Raymond M Baker (Debtor)
Tonya Baker (Debtor)
Theodore | Busch (Debtor)
Robert J Barnett (Debtor)
Kenneth W Bonkoski (Debtor)

Jose Ortiz (Debtor)
Scott A Specht (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Zachary Perlick
Clemson N. Page

Thomas L. Lightner
David W. Mersky
George M. Lutz
David M. Offen

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Joseph L Quinn
: Stephen J Ross
: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
: Stephen J Ross

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

03/05/2013
03/07/2013

04/03/2013
04/04/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013

06/03/2013
06/04/2013
06/07/2013

06/11/2013
06/12/2013



