

### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 30, 2013

# Chapter 13 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 13

### <u>1:30 P.M.</u>

#### **TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE** 13-12133-ref Beverly Shirk (Debtor

TREDIEL: TREDERIOR L. REIGEE									
	13-12133-ref	Beverly Shirk (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	03/11/2013				
	13-12659-ref	James J. Feudale (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	03/27/2013				
	13-13001-ref	Herminia Benitez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	04/04/2013				
	13-14098-ref	Carolyn D. Onyeka (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	05/07/2013				
	13-14111-ref	Keith A. Keck (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/08/2013				
	13-14179-ref	Jacalyn A. Eckert (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/09/2013				
	13-14262-ref	Dean R. Good (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/13/2013				
	13-14264-ref	Federico Rosario Ortiz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/13/2013				
	13-14486-ref	Joseph Ira Seltzer (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/20/2013				
	13-14794-ref	Jessica M. Levy (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/31/2013				
	13-15051-ref	Rachael L. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	06/06/2013				
	13-15069-ref	Jennifer Suzanne Heinle (Debtor)	Represented By: James Kutkowski	Date Filed	06/06/2013				
		Michael John Heinle (Debtor)							
	2:00 P.M.								
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE									
	12-18770-ref	Herbert J. Mixon (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	09/17/2012				
	13-12547-sr	Gary Lee Pabon (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	03/25/2013				
		Phyllis Diane Pabon (Debtor)							
	13-12595-sr	Richard P Mowrer (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	03/26/2013				
	13-14047-ref	Edward Wertz (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/06/2013				
		Miriam Wertz (Debtor)							
	13-14097-ref	Frank Lee Kennedy (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	05/07/2013				
		Marsha Jean Kennedy (Debtor)							
	13-14135-ref	Juan M Castillo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/08/2013				
	13-14232-ref	Deborah K. Alford (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	05/10/2013				
	13-14234-ref	Gregory G. Barton (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/10/2013				
	13-14743-ref	Michael A. Lott (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/30/2013				
	13-14797-ref	Larry Dale Gehman (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/31/2013				
		Tamra Lynn Gehman (Debtor)							
	13-15034-ref	Lenora Gibbs (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	06/05/2013				
	13-15255-ref	Gloria Aznar (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	06/13/2013				



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 30, 2013

### 2:30 P.M.

### TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

INCOLLOIN				
13-11933-sr	Dawn R. Warner (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/05/2013
13-12038-ref	Fermina Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Clemson N. Page	Date Filed	03/07/2013
	Franklin Montano (Debtor)			
13-12972-ref	Frank Charles Granich (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	04/03/2013
13-13011-sr	Rayman Y. Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Mersky	Date Filed	04/04/2013
13-14708-ref	Ronald Lee Wessner (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/29/2013
13-14731-ref	Raymond M Baker (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/29/2013
	Tonya Baker (Debtor)			
13-14954-ref	Theodore I Busch (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/03/2013
13-15016-ref	Robert J Barnett (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/04/2013
13-15120-ref	Kenneth W Bonkoski (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/07/2013
		Represented By: Stephen J Ross		
13-15177-ref	Jose Ortiz (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/11/2013
13-15214-ref	Scott A Specht (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J Ross	Date Filed	06/12/2013